
             31 October 2015

Overall
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:11:55 Juan Albert van Rooyen Junior

2 1:12:02 Casper Pretorius Junior

3 1:22:55 Tertius Franzen Master Male

4 1:37:39 Oliver Price Junior

5 1:37:44 Julian Bunge Junior

6 1:38:02 Hein Nel Elite Male

7 1:39:42 Johnie Koen Vet Male

8 1:46:38 Louis Kamfer Sub-Vet Male

9 1:48:48 TJAART SNYMAN Sub-Vet Male

10 1:50:05 Therina Terblanche Sub-Vet Female

11 1:52:33 Ian Jacobs Junior

12 1:52:37 Koen Coetzee Vet Male

13 1:53:06 Theodor Gericke Sub-Vet Male

14 1:53:34 Riaan Jacobs Vet Male

15 1:54:22 Adriaan Fourie Junior

16 1:55:45 Steph Kleynhans Sub-Vet Female

17 1:58:47 Corney Kuhn Sub-Vet Male

18 2:00:42 Johan Brink Elite Male

19 2:04:39 Pieter Kriel Sub-Vet Male

20 2:04:43 S Stander Vet Male

21 2:04:44 Jantjie Jonker Sub-Vet Male

22 2:07:58 Sandra De Kock Vet Female  

23 2:07:59 Piet  Weselhysen Vet Male

24 2:08:34 Mariza vd Mescht Vet Female  

25 2:08:37 Herman Van Staaten Sub-Vet Male

26 2:09:54 JAN COERTZE Grand Master Male  

27 2:09:54 GIDEON LE ROUX Grand Master Male  

28 2:09:55 Marike Laranjeira Sub-Vet Female

29 2:11:40 Martin Jansen van Rensburg Elite Male

30 2:12:18 Frederick Botha Vet Male

31 2:15:42 JJ Marx Vet Male

32 2:17:52 Casper de Waal Sub-Vet Male  

33 2:19:32 Gerhard Weitsz Master Male

34 2:19:54 Paul de Wet Elite Male  

35 2:19:56 Anke Nel Elite Female

36 2:23:20 HP Coetzee Vet Male

37 2:28:29 Maranda van Dam Sub-Vet Female

38 2:28:31 Lee Whittam Vet Male

39 2:41:37 derick doveton Vet Male
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40 3:09:34 Jan Adriaan Venter Vet Male   

41 3:09:37 Pieter Smit Master Male   

42 4:13:42 Tanya Kriek Sub-Vet Female   

Junior
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:11:55 Juan Albert van Rooyen Junior

2 1:12:02 Casper Pretorius Junior

3 1:37:39 Oliver Price Junior

4 1:37:44 Julian Bunge Junior

5 1:52:33 Ian Jacobs Junior

6 1:54:22 Adriaan Fourie Junior

Elite Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:38:02 Hein Nel Elite Male

2 2:00:42 Johan Brink Elite Male

3 2:11:40 Martin Jansen van Rensburg Elite Male

4 2:19:54 Paul de Wet Elite Male

Elite Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:19:56 Anke Nel Elite Female

Sub-Vet Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:46:38 Louis Kamfer Sub-Vet Male

2 1:48:48 TJAART SNYMAN Sub-Vet Male

3 1:53:06 Theodor Gericke Sub-Vet Male

4 1:58:47 Corney Kuhn Sub-Vet Male

5 2:04:39 Pieter Kriel Sub-Vet Male

6 2:04:44 Jantjie Jonker Sub-Vet Male

7 2:08:37 Herman Van Staaten Sub-Vet Male

8 2:17:52 Casper de Waal Sub-Vet Male

Sub-Vet Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:50:05 Therina Terblanche Sub-Vet Female

2 1:55:45 Steph Kleynhans Sub-Vet Female

3 2:09:55 Marike Laranjeira Sub-Vet Female

4 2:28:29 Maranda van Dam Sub-Vet Female

5 4:13:42 Tanya Kriek Sub-Vet Female

Vet Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:39:42 Johnie Koen Vet Male

2 1:52:37 Koen Coetzee Vet Male

3 1:53:34 Riaan Jacobs Vet Male



4 2:04:43 S Stander Vet Male

5 2:07:59 Piet  Weselhysen Vet Male

6 2:12:18 Frederick Botha Vet Male

7 2:15:42 JJ Marx Vet Male

8 2:23:20 HP Coetzee Vet Male

9 2:28:31 Lee Whittam Vet Male

10 2:41:37 derick doveton Vet Male

11 3:09:34 Jan Adriaan Venter Vet Male

Vet Female
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:07:58 Sandra De Kock Vet Female

2 2:08:34 Mariza vd Mescht Vet Female

Master Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 1:22:55 Tertius Franzen Master Male

2 2:19:32 Gerhard Weitsz Master Male

3 3:09:37 Pieter Smit Master Male

Grand Master Male
POS TIME NAME SURNAME CATEGORY

1 2:09:54 GIDEON LE ROUX Grand Master Male

1 2:09:54 JAN COERTZE Grand Master Male


